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Provisional Result of the 2015 Monivea 5KM Road Rac

e

Num

Time

16

17:50

7

21:53

133

22:08

115

22:10

101

22:24

82

22:35

81

22:55

23:28

125

23:34

124

23:40

28

23:41

35

23:57

129

24:06

83

24:11

113

24:12

34

24:31

111

24:41

117

24:41

11

25:57

130

26:13

121

26:30

116

26:31

26:31

127

26:35

123

26:41

997

26:57

119

27:30

31

27:34

996

27:35

995

27:36

126

28:06

136

28:21

139

28:21

135

28:22

120

28:38

106

28:46

12

28:47

28:53

29:04

18

29:10

10

29:11

105

29:13

27

29:17

994

29:28

128

29:49

17

29:58

13

30:13

122

30:36

19

30:41

23

30:59

Name

Fergal Walsh
Anne Marie Miskell
Padraig Kelly
Grainne Quirke
Megan Gannon
Kevin McNama
Damien Lee
Eimear Bray
Dara Coleman
Sinead Coleman
Eimear Cuddy
Amanda Keane
Dean Collins
Mike Tarpey
Mark Crehan
Gerry Kileen
Darragh Burke
Niall Farragher
Rena Stankard
Kathleen Collins
Thady Moran
Michael Molloy
Ann Burke

Mark Joyce
Lydia Doyle
Johnny Lydon
Cillian Rabbitte
Brendan Scarry
Sean Lydon
Darragh King
Emma Joyce
Grace Murphy
Anna Hovenden
Anna Murphy
Leona Rabbitte
Dylan Rabbitte-Treacy
Michelle Moran Keane
Marina Burns
Enrico Lionello
Olivia UNKNOWN
Trish Kelly
Brennagh Lee
Claire Keane
Mary Walshe
Lauren Kelly
Sarah Hession
Sheila Doyle
Lennan Doyle
Gerard Rabbitte
Fiona Finnerty

Club
Athenry AC
Tuam AC

East Galway AC

Cat
MS
FS
MS
FS
FJ
M40
M40
F40
MJ
FJ
FS
FS
MJ
MS
MJ
M40
MJ
MJ
F40
F40
MJ
MJ
F40
MJ
FJ
MS
MJ
MS
MS
MS
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
MJ
FS
FS
M40
FS
FS
FJ
FS
FS
MJ
FS
F40
MJ
M40
FS



Provisional Result of the 2015 Monivea 'Run in the

51

1 | 31:00 | QOisin Concannon

52

14 | 31:31 | Michelle Gormley

53

20 | 31:32 | Claire Nicholson

54

139 | 31:50 | Anna Hovenden

55

138 | 31:51 | Karen Ward

56

114 | 31:52 | Aimee Crehan

57

993 | 32:38 | Chloe Burke

58

992 | 32:55

59

84 | 33:06 | Cyril Murphy

60

112 | 34:49 | Jamie Burke

61

109 | 34:53 | Cian Forde

62

131 | 34:54 | Colman O'Connell

63

134 | 35:36 | Ciara Gannon

64

22 | 36:31 | Stephanie Duane

65

29 | 36:47 | Laura Murray

66

21 | 36:54 | Cathal Moran

67

110 | 37:01 | Adrian Forde

68

137 | 37:44 | Ruth Murphy

69

4 | 37:44 | Julie Corcoran

70

5 | 38:28 | Una Hopkins

71

26 | 40:09 | Shaunagh Finnerty

72

24 | 40:41 | Mark Wills

73

991 | 40:49

74

990 | 40:50 | Ava Hovenden

75

30 | 41:39 | Eimear Flannery

76

989 | 41:40 | Alannah Crehan

77

108 | 42:03 | Shane Forde

78

25 | 42:04 | Valerie Jennings

79

102 | 42:38 | Rachel Gannon

80

104 | 44:06 | Adrianna Lee

81

132 | 44:40 | Amy Higgins

82

118 | 45:27 | Jessica McDonald

83

988 | 45:41 | Marion Higgins

84

103 | 46:09 | Emma Kinane

Jessica UNKNOWN

Ann Marie Hovenden

MS
F40
F40
FJ
FJ
FJ
FS
FS
M40
MJ
MJ
MJ
FJ
F40
F40
M40
M40
FJ
FS
F40
FS
MS
FS
FS
FS
FS
MJ
FS
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FS
FJ

Woods' 10KM Road Race

Pos
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Num

Time

262

43:53

260

45:47

261

49:09

251

49:41

257

53:06

256

53:40

252

58:06

254

1:01:40

259

1:09:19

263

1:09:41

253

1:11:53

255

1:13:08

Name

Tomasz Kadzielawski
Drew Davison
Joseph Clancy
Deirdre King
Lucy Lowry
Sabrina O'Regan
Aoife Doyle

Jane Mangan
Deirdre Coleman
Sonya Broderick
Sean O'Moran
Elaine Glavin

Club Cat
Athenry AC MS
Athenry AC MS
Loughrea AC M40
Barnaderg Roadrunners  FS
FS
Loughrea AC FS
Barnaderg Roadrunners  FS
Athenry AC F40
FS
FS
Tuam AC M50
FS



Prizes for the 2015 Monivea 'Run in the Woods' 5KM &

10KM Road Races

Num Time Name Club
Men Senior 5KM
1st 16 17:50 Fergal Walsh Athenry AC
2nd 133 22:08 Padraig Kelly
Women Senior 5KM
1st 7 21:53  Anne Marie Miskell Tuam AC
2nd 115 22:10  Grainne Quirke

Men Junior 5KM

1st 23:34  Dara Coleman

Women Junior 5KM

1st 22:24  Megan Gannon

Men Over 40 5KM

1st 22:35  Kevin McNama East Galway AC
Women Over 40 5KM

1st | 3 | 23:28  Eimear Bray

Men Senior 10KM

1st 262 43:53 Tomasz Kadzielawski ~ Athenry AC

2nd 260 45:47  Drew Davison Athenry AC
Women Senior 10KM

1st 251 49:41  Deirdre King Barnaderg Roadrunners
2rd 257 53:06  Lucy Lowry

Men Over 40 10KM

1st 261 49:09  Joseph Clancy Loughrea AC
Women Over 40 10KM

1st 254 1:01:40 Jane Mangan Athenry AC
Men Over 50 10KM

1st 253 1:11:53 Sean O'Moran Tuam AC




